Date of Request

April 2012
August 2012
November 2012
December 2012
December 2012
January 2013
January 2013
February 2013
February 2013
February 2013
April 2013

May 2013

June 2013

MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE
FOIA/LEGAL COSTS THROUGH APRIL 2014

Requester

Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski

K. Smyser - NBC
Lopuszanski
TASC

INVO Healthcare
TASC

TASC

Singer
Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski

Total Cost April 2012-June 2013

July 2013
August 2013
September 2013

November 2013
December 2013
January 2014
March 2014
April 2014

April 2014

Total Cost 2013-2014

Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski

Lopuszanski -FOIA & Attorney

General
Lopuszanski
Lopuszanski

Lopuszanski - Email & AG 9/6/13
Lopuszanski-ALOP & Attorney

General 9/6/13

Lopuszanski - Attorney General 1/17

&1/21

Overall Total Cost April 2012- April 2014

Staff Time-Cost

$ 404.01
$ 366.60
$ 1,083.67
$ 140.07
$ 11.00
$ 712.65
$ 17.00
$ 24.00
$ 140.00
$ 24.00
$ 122.00
$ 24.00
$ 306.00
$ 3,375.00
$ 349.00
$ 1,213.07
$ 489.99
$ 1,355.66
$ 647.17
$ 252.99
$ 205.32
$ 232.22
$ 4,745.42
S 8,120.42

Attorney Fees
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942.50
1,228.75
5,787.50

793.75

3,656.25

90.00
266.25
1,875.00
281.25
14,921.25

281.25
1,481.25
1,680.00

3,056.25
521.25
1,697.50
735.00
612.50

230.00
8,717.50

23,638.75



