## MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE FOIA/LEGAL COSTS THROUGH APRIL 2014

Date of Request	Requester	Staff Time-Cost		Attorney Fees	
April 2012	Lopuszanski	\$	404.01	\$	942.50
August 2012	Lopuszanski	\$	366.60	\$	1,228.75
November 2012	Lopuszanski	\$	1,083.67	\$	5,787.50
December 2012	Lopuszanski	\$	140.07	\$	793.75
December 2012	K. Smyser - NBC	\$	11.00	\$	-
January 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	712.65	\$	3,656.25
January 2013	TASC	\$	17.00	\$	-
February 2013	INVO Healthcare	\$	24.00	\$	90.00
February 2013	TASC	\$	140.00	\$	-
February 2013	TASC	\$	24.00	\$	266.25
April 2013	Singer	\$	122.00	\$	1,875.00
May 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	24.00	\$	-
June 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	306.00	\$	281.25
Total Cost April 2012-J	une 2013	\$	3,375.00	\$	14,921.25
July 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	349.00	\$	281.25
August 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	1,213.07	\$	1,481.25
September 2013	Lopuszanski	\$	489.99	\$	1,680.00
	Lopuszanski -FOIA & Attorney	•			,
November 2013	, General	\$	1,355.66	\$	3,056.25
December 2013	Lopuszanski		·	\$	521.25
January 2014	Lopuszanski	\$	647.17	\$	1,697.50
March 2014	Lopuszanski - Email & AG 9/6/13	\$	252.99	\$	735.00
	Lopuszanski-ALOP & Attorney				
April 2014	General 9/6/13	\$	205.32	\$	612.50
	Lopuszanski - Attorney General 1/17				
April 2014	& 1/21	\$	232.22	\$	230.00
Total Cost 2013-2014		\$	4,745.42	\$	8,717.50
Overall Total Cost April 2012- April 2014		\$	8,120.42	\$	23,638.75